MCG Surge
Control Panel
AC Surge Protection
 MODEL: CCP Series
The CCP (Control Cabinet Protector) Series answers the call
for an ultra compact, modular AC surge protector for con-
trol cabinets, OEM equipment, and other systems requiring
reliable protection. The CCP is available for 120V, 220V, 230V,

• Proven octal socket construction
• All modes protected (up to 5)
• Industrial / Commerical grade
• OEM or retrofit applicable
• Optional noise filtering
• Dual LED indicators
• High surge current density
• Series or parallel connection
• DIN rail mount
• Low cost
• Meets CE specifications
• 20-year warranty
Made in the
USA
Model Name † Service Module Type
CCP120* 120VAC, 1Φ, 2W+G CCP120MOD
CCP120/240* 120/240VAC, 1Φ, 3W+G CCP120/240MOD
CCP240LLG* 240VAC, 1Φ, 2W+G (no neutral) CCP240LLGMOD
CCP220** 220VAC, 1Φ, 2W+G CCP220MOD
CCP230** 230VAC, 1Φ, 2W+G CCP230MOD
CCP240** 240VAC, 1Φ, 2W+G CCP240MOD
* UL 1449 Type 4CA    ** UL Pending    † Add “F” to model name for noise filtering option
Models:
Load Current Max (series connected):
  Load Current Max (parallel connected):